
Facility Permit 

Old Bridge Township 

 

You must have this permit with you while on-site, it is your proof of rental should it be needed  

Permit #  0 

Receipt #  IA207522 

Purchased:  Mar 18, 2019 4:45 PM 

Reservation Title:  Ray Datrio 60 & OVER 

Expected # of Attendees:  50 

Status:  Approved 

 
 

Old Bridge Parks & Recreation 

One Old Bridge Plaza 

Old Bridge, NJ 08857 

Contact null null 

Phone 732-721-5600 4999 
 

Ray Datrio 

745 Borentown Avenue 

South Amboy, NJ 08879 
 

Date reserved Resource  Start  End  

Thu 04/11/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 04/11/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 04/18/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 04/18/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 04/25/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 04/25/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 05/02/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 05/02/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 05/09/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 05/09/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 05/16/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 05/16/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 05/23/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 05/23/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  



Thu 05/30/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 05/30/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 06/06/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 06/06/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 06/13/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 06/13/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 06/20/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 06/20/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 06/27/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 06/27/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 07/11/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 07/11/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 07/18/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 07/18/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 07/25/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 07/25/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 08/01/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 08/01/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 08/08/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 08/08/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 08/15/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 08/15/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 08/22/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 08/22/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 08/29/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 08/29/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 09/05/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 09/05/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 09/12/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 09/12/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 09/19/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 09/19/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  



Thu 09/26/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 09/26/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 10/03/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 10/03/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 10/10/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 10/10/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 10/17/2019 Softball Fld I (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Thu 10/17/2019 Softball Fld II (Veteran's Park)  05:15PM  07:30PM  

Notes:   

Additional Notes:  

None 
 

 

 


